that the Contract Sum shall not exceed. The Contract Sum consists of the Construction
Manager’s Fee plus the Cost of the Work, as that term is defined in Article 6 of the

Agreement.

§ A.1.1.1 The Contract Sum is guaranteed by the Construction Manager not to exceed Six Million Three Hundred Fifty
Thousand Fifty Four and 40/100 Dollars ($ 6,350,054.40 ), subject to additions and deductions by Change Order as
provided in the Contract Documents.

§ A.1.1.2 Itemized Statement of the Guaranteed Maximum Price. Provided below is an itemized statement of the
Guaranteed Maximum Price organized by trade categories, including allowances;

[...]

(Printed name and title)

Changes to original AIA text  

PAGE 1
A

THIS AGREEMENT COVERS LABOR AND INSTALLATION ONLY. MATERIAL PURCHASES ARE IN A
SEPARATE AGREEMENT.

PAGE 2

§ A.1.1.1 The Contract Sum is guaranteed by the Construction Manager not to exceed ($ Six Million Three
Hundred Fifty Thousand Fifty Four and 40/100 Dollars ($ 6,350,054.40 ), subject to additions and deductions by
Change Order as provided in the Contract Documents.

Item Price Conditions for
Acceptance

Deduct Skyway ($342,776)
Alternate 3: Shelter Wood Floor ($20,000)
Alternate 5: Scoreboards at Existing
Building

$17,534